VALORE DI RIFERIMENTO ENTRATE

1/4
2019 2020 2021 2022
€ 517.459,39 | € 353.212,07 |€ 497.655,21 |€ 497.655,21
1/4 |€ 12936485 |[€ 8830302 |[€ 12441380 |€  124.413,80
U4 |6 12036485 € 8830302 |[¢ 12441380 |[€ 12441380
2019 2020 2021 2022

totale
atb+c

lettera b) | €

212.864,86

€ 517.459,39

€ 180.501,86

€ 467.655,21

€ 193.304,68

€ 497.655,21

€ 193.304,68

€ 497.655,21

- -0,01

da

applicazione

-114.443,14

-0,00

-0,00

Finanziare con
avanzo €

114.413,14

I b :
e 92.899,03 € 48.603,29 |° 44.29575

Avanzo
applicato anno
2020
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